DATA EA 110 plus i
Compact fume filtration at the workbench
ERSA Clean Air – powerful, quiet, efficient and intelligent
The intelligent filter unit ERSA Easy Arm Extraction
EA 110 plus i is a compact and powerful system
to efficiently clean soldering process air at the
workbench. Combined with up to two i-CON C or
i-CON2 C soldering stations, connected with an

Vacuum: up to 0.022 bar (22 mbar)
Particle	filtration:	 >99.97	%	(DOP	/	HEPA)
Ordering information:
 Basic unit:
0CA08-002 ERSA Easy Arm Extraction EA 110
plus i filter unit for particle and gas
filtration
 Soldering stations:
0IC1000A0C electronically controlled soldering
station with interface, antistatic,
230/24	V,	80	W
0IC2000A0C electronically controlled soldering
station with interface, antistatic,
230/24	V,	120	W
 Accessories / spare parts:
3CA06-9001	 Table	clamp	for	filter	unit
EA 110 plus i
3CA06-1001	 Spare	filter	for	ERSA	Easy	Arm
Extraction EA 110 plus i filter unit
(Exchange	every	1,500	h,	latest)
3CA06-2002	 Connecting	hose	with
quick	coupling	3CA06-9003
3CA06-9003	 Quick	coupling	for	connecting	hose
3CA06-9004	 Quick	coupling	for	EA	110	plus i and
extraction arm
0CA08-3004	 Interface	cable	set	for	EA	110	plus i
Compact fume filtration at the workbench
Gas filter: activated carbon